
Hallenspielplan  Sph. Sportzentrum Eppertshsn.  ( 19115 )
Nieder-Röder-Straße 99
64859   Eppertshausen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 11.05.2024 16:00 MJD-BZL-
Q

HSG Epperts...r (EMU) II HSG Odenwald aK II 18:13

Mi. 05.06.2024 18:15 MJB-BZL-QHSG Epperts...ster (EMU) HSG Stockst...aschaff II 21:48

Sa. 08.06.2024 00:00

14:30

17:30

MJD-BOL-
Q

MJD-BZL-
Q

MJC-BZL-
Q

spielfrei*

HSG Epperts...r (EMU) II

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

mJSG Dieburg/Gr.-Zimmern

JSG Umstadt...heim aK II

SG Rot-Weiß...usen aK II

0:0

37:15

22:31

So. 16.06.2024 14:30 MJB-BZL-QHSG Epperts...ster (EMU) TV Beerfelden 19:36

Sa. 22.06.2024 00:00 MJD-BOL-
Q

spielfrei* HSG Odenwald 0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00

00:00

MJE-BL

WJD-BL

HSG Epperts...EMU) aK II

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Hörstei...ach aK III

HSG Bachgau

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJE-BL

MJB-BL

MJC-BL

MJD-BL

WJD-BL

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

JSG Umstadt...itzheim II

HSG Stockst...aschaff II

spielfrei*

HSG Stockst...ainaschaff

spielfrei*

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 00:00 MJE-BL HSG Epperts...EMU) aK II HSG 2020 Ha...bach aK II 0:0

Sa. 12.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

MJE-BL

WJD-BL

MJD-BL

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

spielfrei*

JSGwD Erbach/Odenwald

TV Beerfelden

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 00:00

00:00

MJB-BL

MJC-BL

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Rodenstein

HSG Rodenstein

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00

00:00

MJB-BL

MJC-BL

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

HSG Erbach/...bach aK II

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJE-BL

WJD-BL

MJE-BL

MJD-BL

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...EMU) aK II

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

mJSG Erlenbach/Obernburg

wJSG Bürgst...zell aK II

HSG Stockst...haff aK II

mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJE-BL

MJB-BL

MJC-BL

MJD-BL

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

spielfrei*

HSG Kahl/Kl...heim aK II

SG RW Babenhausen aK II

mJSG Erlenbach/Obernburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00

00:00

WJD-BL

MJE-BL

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...EMU) aK II

TV Niedernberg

HSG Rodenst...e.V. aK II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJE-BL

MJB-BL

MJC-BL

MJD-BL

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

TV Beerfelden

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

spielfrei*

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00 MJE-BL HSG Epperts...EMU) aK II SG RW Babenhausen aK II 0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJE-BL

MJD-BL

MJB-BL

WJD-BL

MJC-BL

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

JSG Wallstadt II

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

TV Beerfelden

JSG Umstadt...eim aK III

TV Beerfelden

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00 MJE-BL HSG Epperts...EMU) aK II mJSG Gr.-Zi...burg aK II 0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJE-BL

WJD-BL

MJD-BL

MJE-BL

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...EMU) aK II

TV Niedernberg

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Bachgau

mJSG Kirchz...tadt aK II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00

00:00

MJB-BL

MJC-BL

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Epperts...ster (EMU)

HSG Aschafftal

JSG Wallstadt

0:0

0:0


